
CEDAR FALLS COMMUNITY  
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Final Acceptance – North Cedar Grading Improvement 
December 14, 2020 



Before Before Before 

After After 



  
    
    
 

Cedar Falls Community School District
North Cedar Grading Improvements

Budget Summary

Contract awarded to Benton's Sand & Gravel.,Cedar Falls, Iowa on February 10, 2020

Original Contract Sum $252,215.95
Professional Design Budget (Engineer) $50,599.52
Other $5,000.00

Total Budget $307,815.47

Actual Budget  - As of December 14, 2020
  Original Contract Sum $252,215.95
  Professional Design (Engineer) $50,599.52
  Change Order(s) 0001 Gravel $380.75

0002 Gravel $3,448.46
0003 Reduction -$3,234.39
0004 Subdrain Cleanout $500.00

Total Change Orders $1,094.82
Total Amount Expended - As of December 14, 2020 $303,910.29

Final Projected Amount Under/(Over) Budget $3,905.18



 Questions? 


	Cedar Falls Community �School District
	Slide Number 2
		
	 Questions?

